
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX2_EX3_Open - Free Practice 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 24 DI LUCA A. 59.909
Best L.

1 1:04.584 10:18:37.492

2 1:07.576 10:19:45.068

3 1:03.389 10:20:48.457

4 59.909 10:21:48.366

5 1:08.457 10:22:56.823

6 1:26.801 10:24:23.624

 Po. 2 - # 9 GNASSI M. + 00.792
Diff. First

1 1:07.628 10:18:47.594

2 1:03.140 10:19:50.734

3 1:48.747 10:21:39.481

4 1:01.422 10:22:40.903

5 1:44.434 10:24:25.337

6 1:31.241 10:25:56.578

7 1:00.701 10:26:57.279

 Po. 3 - # 67 CANALE S. + 01.479
Diff. First

1 1:12.200 10:18:54.634

2 1:06.446 10:20:01.080

3 1:04.805 10:21:05.885

4 1:03.112 10:22:08.997

5 1:01.388 10:23:10.385

6 1:02.172 10:24:12.557

7 1:08.701 10:25:21.258

8 1:02.146 10:26:23.404

 Po. 4 - # 25 SODIES S. + 01.745
Diff. First

1 1:09.749 10:18:48.337

2 1:04.589 10:19:52.926

3 1:01.654 10:20:54.580

4 1:02.406 10:21:56.986

5 1:05.061 10:23:02.047

6 1:07.331 10:24:09.378

7 1:03.485 10:25:12.863

8 1:04.865 10:26:17.728

9 1:03.510 10:27:21.238

 Po. 5 - # 27 PAJIC T. + 04.912
Diff. First

1 1:09.348 10:18:46.715

2 1:10.299 10:19:57.014

3 1:09.574 10:21:06.588

4 1:10.885 10:22:17.473

5 1:04.821 10:23:22.294

6 1:05.068 10:24:27.362

 Po. 6 - # 6 CANNATA' N. + 05.061
Diff. First

1 1:11.068 10:18:52.512

2 1:05.150 10:19:57.662

3 1:04.970 10:21:02.632

4 3:49.579 10:24:52.211

5 1:31.701 10:26:23.912

 Po. 7 - # 23 SASSOLI A. + 05.646
Diff. First

1 1:08.991 10:19:06.115

2 1:08.360 10:20:14.475

3 1:07.470 10:21:21.945

4 1:08.373 10:22:30.318

5 1:05.555 10:23:35.873

6 1:11.004 10:24:46.877

7 1:20.263 10:26:07.140

 Po. 8 - # 26 SOLDEVILA G. + 15.073
Diff. First

1 1:17.695 10:18:55.452

2 1:19.876 10:20:15.328

3 1:17.569 10:21:32.897

4 1:20.481 10:22:53.378

5 1:16.971 10:24:10.349

6 1:15.825 10:25:26.174

7 1:14.982 10:26:41.156

Fastest lap: 59.909 
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